10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34

51
52

Matka
0,6km

1km
1km
1km

1km

2km
2km

2km
2km
2km
2km

3km
3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km

3km

5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km

5km
5km

5km
5km

Nimi
Siiri Heinonen

Elli Toroi
Elli Huoman
Enna Raisdanen

Noel Sirkka

Vilma Tahka
Annu Kauhanen

Viljo Tegelberg
Oiva Ala-Heikkila
Nooa Sirkka
Sauli Miettinen

Ella Neuvonen
lida Huoman
Louna Savolainen
Annina Kauhanen

Aleksi Ehrnrooth
Juho Ala-Heikkila
Paulus Kinnunen

Laura Suutarinen
Sofi Reijonen
lida Lavia

Liisa Kdmarainen

Kevin Niittyviita
Sampo Heinonen
Valto Savolainen
Oliver Viitanen
Aatu Kauhanen
Leo Siitonen

livo Raisanen

Milka Mutikainen
Doris Kuparinen
Netta Paloheimo

Niina Mantyniemi
Heli Hyttinen

Juha Ovaska
Jouko Laitinen

Sarja
NO6

NO8
NO8
NO8

M08

N10
N10

M10
M10
M10
M10

N12
N12
N12
N12

M12
M12
M12

N14
N14
N14

N65

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

N16
N16
N16

N50
N50

M65
M65

Seura
Pieksamaen Veikot

Joroisten Urheilijat
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Joroisten Urheilijat

Pieksamaen Veikot

Lappeen Riento
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Juvan Urheilijat
Asikkalan Raikas
Pieksdmaen Veikot
Juvan Urheilijat

Pieksamdaen Veikot
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Pieksamden Veikot
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Juvan Urheilijat
Asikkalan Raikas
Pieksamaen Veikot

Mikkelin Hiihtdjat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joutsan Pommi

Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Pieksamden Veikot
Pieksamaen Veikot
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joroisten Urheilijat

Kerimden Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kerimden Urheilijat

Kempeleen Pyrinto
Ainekosken Huima

Imatran Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Lahtoaika

12:00:00

12:00:30
12:01:00
12:01:30

12:02:00

12:02:30
12:03:00

12:03:30
12:04:00
12:04:30
12:05:00

12:05:30
12:06:00
12:06:30
12:07:00

12:07:30
12:08:00
12:08:30

12:09:00
12:09:30
12:10:00

12:10:30

12:11:00
12:11:30
12:12:00
12:12:30
12:13:00
12:13:30
12:14:00

12:14:30
12:15:00
12:15:30

12:16:00
12:16:30

12:17:00
12:17:30



53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

5km
5km

5km
S5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km

5km

8km
8km
8km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

10km
10km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Seppo Vaisanen
Tapio Tikkanen

Arto Tilaeus
Ari Kosunen

Markku livonen

Jari Turunen

Sami Sikanen
Jukka-Pekka Huuskonen
Teemu Himanen
Jyri-Juhani Hyvadrinen

Enni Haakana
Peppi Seppanen
Venla Raikkonen
Silja Himanen
Isla Kinnunen
Oosa Kantanen
Elli Lavia

Saana Kinnunen
Villiina Tarvainen

Kerttu Seppanen

Joona Heinikainen
Nuutti Seppanen
Jaakko lkonen

Eeli Sikanen

Atte Raikkdnen
Lenni Paloheimo
Ossi Mutikainen
Veikka Huuskonen
Aapo Turtiainen
Eetu Vesanen

Eero Sinkko
Elias Ala-Heikkila

Vesa Tiihonen
Ville Ronkainen
Juuso Tilaeus
Arttu Turtiainen
Jarno Juntunen
Erno Kantanen
Juha Jormanainen

M65
M65

M60
M60

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18
N18

N20
N20

NYL

M16
M16
M16

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

M20
M20

MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Juvan Urheilijat
Lappeen Riento
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat
Suonenjoen Vasama

Imatran Urheilijat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Pieksdamaen Veikot
Juvan Urheilijat
Joutsan Pommi

Pieksamden Veikot
Lappeen Riento

Sulkavan Urheilijat -41

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Sulkavan Urheilijat -41
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Lappeen Riento
Imatran Urheilijat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske

Lappeen Riento
Asikkalan Raikas

Rantasalmen Urheilijat
llomantsin Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Juvan Urheilijat
Ilomantsin Urheilijat

12:18:00
12:18:30

12:19:00
12:19:30

12:20:00
12:20:30
12:21:00
12:21:30
12:22:00
12:22:30

12:23:00
12:23:30
12:24:00
12:24:30
12:25:00
12:25:30
12:26:00

12:26:30
12:27:00

12:27:30

12:28:00
12:28:30
12:29:00

12:29:30
12:30:00
12:30:30
12:31:00
12:31:30
12:32:00
12:32:30

12:33:00
12:33:30

12:34:00
12:34:30
12:35:00
12:35:30
12:36:00
12:36:30
12:37:00



